LC-TOSA 2.5G 1270nm~1610nm MQW-DFB CWDM Laser Diode
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA
TEL: +86-28-64570369
E-mail: sales@higheasy-electronics.com  http://www. higheasy-electronics.com
LC-TOSA 2.5G 1270nm~1610nm MQW-DFB CWDM Laser Diode
HEL-TOSAXXXDXXX
Features:
 Coaxial Package

connector types of fiber-stub cover. The one is insulated,  related PN is HEL-TOSA2XXXXX. The other is not
insulated, related PN is HEL-TOSA1XXXXX.
Ordering Information: (Standard version *Note1)
Connector
Type
Data Rate Pin Type Power
λ*Note2
(nm)
Isolator Part No.
HEL-TOSA21BD1533G2 2 1.25G LD-Pin-2 15 1330 Dual Stage
HEL-TOSA22BD2544G 2 2.5G LD-Pin-2 25 1440 Single Stage
HEL-TOSA22BD2555G2 2 2.5G LD-Pin-2 25 1550 Dual Stage
HEL-TOSA22BD1561G 2 2.5G LD-Pin-2 15 1610 Single Stage
*Note1: For more ordering information, please refer the nomenclature and contact HighEasy sales.
*Note2: For the detailed CWDM wavelength, please refer the following table.
LC-TOSA 2.5G 1270nm~1610nm MQW-DFB CWDM Laser Diode
ADD: No.208, Fumin Road, Huayang Street, Tianfu New Area, Chengdu, Sichuan, CHINA